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1 Tracked satellites

- Satellite sky tracks (azimuth-elevation plot)

2 Standard Positioning
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3 Observations

- Number of observed satellites per signals
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- Code multipath
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5 Code multipath
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6 Tracked signals
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7 Plots for each Satellite and System

- GroDZS - SIgnario-NoIse ratio
it —
|
R — | S
T —— S
e i
i ¢ v v - GPE52W - Sighal-to-noisé ratioc " B ¢

Satellites

cvaonasRRN88E

36
33
20 [
27
2
21
18
15
2
9
6
3
0

cwoonamsRRN88Y

Satellites.

cwoonasRRN88E

. —
————

- GLs2C - sighal-to-noisE ratio

Satellites

cwoonasRRNE88E

Satellites

cvoonasRRN88Y

Satellites.

cvoonasRRNEBE

- GALS5Q - Sighal-to-nois€ ratio

:ﬁ‘=—

Satellites

cwoonamRRNE88E

I

N N ¥ - GAlS7Q - sigRal-to-nois& ratio

16 1

Satellites

cwoonasRRN88E

Satel

cvoonasRRNEBE

Satellites
cwaonasRRN8BE

Satellites

cwoonasRRNE88E

et

R

Satellites

cvoonasRRNE8E




- GFOVIZS - LOOE MUITPEIN MOVINg HIVIS

F
3

cvoonasRRN88E

Satellites

cvoonasRRN88E

Satellites
cvoonasRRNSBE

* ® 9. GLOM2E - Code mtiltipath m&ling RMS'™ ® * ¢

Satellites
RaaRN888

cwmoRd

Code Hﬁm;;am méling RMS™ " & ¢

RRN8YY

Satellites

cwmoR s

Satellites

cvoonasRRN88E

Satellites

cvoonasRRNE8E

N N 9. GALM7d - Code ftiltipath mbling RMS™

e s D G

Satellites
cuoonasRRNE8E

Satellites

cvoonasXRN88E




